EXCITING NEWS

We now have a 1% down payment mortgage program!

ONE+ by Keller Home Loans

Keller Home Loans is pleased to offer a ONE+ mortgage program, allowing borrowers to purchase a home for as little as 1% down! This exciting program is designed to bring homeownership within reach with an affordable low down payment option.

Highlights & Benefits:

- 1% down Payment
- 2% grant provided by the lender
- Reduced private mortgage insurance (PMI)
- · Primary residence only
- Maximum Ioan amount of \$350,000

Who is Eliqible?

The ONE+ program is for eligible first-time homebuyers and repeat homebuyers who make less than or equal to 80% of the area median income (AMI) of the location they're buying in. It's only available for purchase loans with a maximum loan amount of \$350,000 and can't be combined with other promotions.

Borrowers will be required to pay a 1% down payment, with the ability to pay a maximum of 3%, and Keller Home Loans will cover an additional 2% of the client's purchase price as a down payment. This offer is only available on conventional purchase loans. Primary Residence only, Offer valid only for home buyers with qualifying income is less than or equal to 80% area median income based on country where property is located. Must lock rate on or after 1/15/24. Offer only available on loan amounts of \$350,000 or less. Not available with any other discounts or promotions. Offer cannot be retroactively applied to previously closed loans or loans that have a locked rate. This is not a commitment to lend. Keller Home Loans reserves the right to cancel this offer at any time. Acceptance of this offer constitutes the acceptance of these terms and conditions, which are subject to change at the sole discretion of Keller Home Loans. Additional restrictions/conditions may apply.

To learn more, visit www.KWlends.com





Keller Home Loans is a division of Mutual of Omaha Mortgage Inc., NMLS ID 1025894. 3131 Camino Del Rio N 1100, San Diego, CA 92108. AL Consumer Credit License 22123; AK Broker/Lender License AK1025894. AZ Mortgage Banker License 0926603; AR Combination Mortgage Banker/Broker/Servicer License 109250; Licensed by the Dept of Business Oversight under the CA Residential Mortgage Lending Act, License 4131356; Loans made or arranged pursuant to a CA Finance Lender Law license, 6008093110; CO Mortgage Bengistration 1025894; CT Mortgage Lender License MLD1025894; EL Mortgage Dual Authority License MLB1025894; FL Mortgage Benker License MLD1025894; FL Mortgage Benker License MLD1025894; MN Mortgage Lender License MC0025812; WN Mortgage Broker and Lender License MC0025894; WN Mortgage Lender MC0025894; WN Mortgage Lender MC0025894; WN Mortgage Lender License MC0025894; WN Mortgage Lender MC0025894; WN Mortgage Lender License MC0025894; WN Mortgage Lender MC0025894; WN Mortgage Lender MC0025894; WN Mortgage Lender License MC0025894; WN Mortgage Lender MC0025894; WN Mortgage Lender MC0025894; WN Mortgage